
16th Annual Tri the Wildwoods &amp; 5K - Sprint Triathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jason Kitchen          Overall        1/3        9:13        2:04       26:36        1:50       21:10     1:00:56
2     Cole Gindhart          Overall        2/3        7:43        2:16       30:01        2:04       21:47     1:03:53
3     Conrad Schaffer        Overall        3/3       10:30        2:37       27:48        2:04       21:31     1:04:32
4     Phil Schaffer          M3034         1/38        9:36        2:13       28:25        1:45       22:51     1:04:52
5     Brian Lafferty         M2529         1/41       10:56        2:46       28:38        1:59       21:06     1:05:27
6     Raymond Bordogna       Masters        1/3       11:00        3:02       28:32        2:38       20:44     1:05:58
7     Christopher Miller     Masters        2/3        9:01        2:13       28:15        2:29       24:06     1:06:05
8     Peter Kelley           M3539         1/60        8:27        2:19       29:30        2:11       23:59     1:06:28
9     Greg Wisniewski        M2529         2/41       10:25        2:09       30:42        1:47       21:36     1:06:40
10    Jonathan Brown         M3034         2/38        9:29        2:52       28:57        2:26       23:24     1:07:11
11    Brian Schwenk          Masters        3/3        9:02        2:51       31:59        1:42       21:38     1:07:14
12    Robert Murdocca        M5054         1/27       10:23        2:22       28:46        2:27       23:24     1:07:25
13    Stephan Detwiler       M3539         2/60       12:05        3:47       25:49        2:24       23:26     1:07:34
14    John Ovelman           M3539         3/60        9:42        1:57       29:50        2:09       24:36     1:08:16
15    Rich Bostwick          M5054         2/27       11:21        2:27       28:37        2:00       23:49     1:08:16
16    Susan Reich            Overall        1/3        8:59        2:15       32:03        2:13       22:48     1:08:20
17    Drew Cox               M1617         1/10        8:45        2:57       30:16        2:24       24:17     1:08:41
18    Michael Lacroce        M3539         4/60       10:25        2:39       30:39        2:00       23:16     1:09:02
19    Ian Harding            M2529         3/41       10:35        2:34       27:52        2:12       25:52     1:09:08
20    Ryan Osmundsen         M3539         5/60        9:52        3:06       30:51        2:23       23:00     1:09:14
21    John Montgomery        M3539         6/60        8:29        3:30       30:02        2:52       24:29     1:09:24
22    Daniel Coia            M4044         1/47       12:11        2:16       29:43        2:40       22:35     1:09:26
23    Nathaniel Matthews     M3034         3/38        9:36        2:55       30:22        2:50       23:50     1:09:35
24    Timothy McGee          M5559         1/20       10:23        2:23       29:53        2:04       25:18     1:10:02
25    Johndavid Sabedra      M2529         4/41        9:15        2:40       32:30        1:39       24:00     1:10:06
26    Julie Potson           Overall        2/3       11:15        2:42       30:21        2:11       23:44     1:10:15
27    Matt Radziwill         M2529         5/41        8:23        3:04       34:36        2:16       21:58     1:10:20
28    Midge Kerr             Overall        3/3        9:47        2:21       29:52        2:00       26:20     1:10:22
29    Wayne Shupp            M4044         2/47       11:22        2:43       29:52        1:39       24:56     1:10:34
30    Timothy Small          M2529         6/41       11:28        2:29       31:15        2:05       23:27     1:10:46
31    Anthony Dellapia       M2529         7/41       12:39        2:59       32:08        1:51       21:07     1:10:47
32    Jeff Ungvary           M5054         3/27        9:02        2:25       31:55        2:44       24:43     1:10:52
33    Christopher Mahnken    M3539         7/60       12:28        3:35       27:50        2:24       24:37     1:10:56
34    Junius Jones           M1819          1/3        9:20        3:49       32:56        2:02       23:20     1:11:29
35    Samantha Tu            F3034         1/45       11:05        3:24       31:21        2:27       23:29     1:11:48
36    Shaun Brennan          M3539         8/60       11:57        3:46       32:02        2:15       21:50     1:11:52
37    Jason Keirstead        M4044         3/47       12:44        2:33       31:18        1:55       23:32     1:12:05
38    Sebastian Mercado      M3539         9/60        8:54        3:14       32:06        3:03       24:52     1:12:11
39    Tom McNulty            M2529         8/41       10:31        3:34       33:57        3:01       21:35     1:12:39
40    Paul Koch              M5054         4/27       13:19        3:06       30:29        2:58       22:55     1:12:49
41    Nate King              M3034         4/38       12:04        2:29       32:58        1:34       23:48     1:12:55
42    Bob Bergholtz          M4044         4/47        9:48        3:21       30:03        2:20       27:23     1:12:58
43    Thomas Quinn           M3034         5/38        9:57        4:38       31:46        1:49       24:49     1:13:00
44    Adam Plaunt            M3034         6/38       10:22        2:26       30:48        2:18       27:04     1:13:00
45    Michael McDevitt       M3539        10/60       10:13        2:04       31:41        3:00       26:02     1:13:01
46    Jim Yost               M5559         2/20       12:12        3:32       29:33        2:51       25:02     1:13:12
47    Jodie McKernan         M4044         5/47        9:49        3:06       32:31        2:30       25:32     1:13:30
48    Lauren Shanklin        F3539         1/51       13:16        3:03       31:14        2:25       23:33     1:13:34
49    Dean Scarpa            M6064         1/19       12:36        2:53       29:01        2:30       26:49     1:13:52
50    Wade Gorney            M3034         7/38       10:15        3:04       30:06        3:24       27:01     1:13:52
51    Brianna Hatzold        F2024         1/13        8:43        4:07       35:15        2:36       23:14     1:13:57
52    Michael Sock           M3539        11/60       11:01        4:18       33:29        2:31       22:54     1:14:14
53    Brian Mansfield        M4549         1/22       10:39        3:07       31:35        2:38       26:28     1:14:30
54    Louis Konrad           M3034         8/38        9:34        3:53       34:46        2:03       24:16     1:14:34
55    Matthew Dileo          M2529         9/41        9:58        3:36       34:34        1:49       24:37     1:14:36
56    Caitlin Kelly          F3034         2/45       11:41        4:41       31:43        2:51       23:57     1:14:55
57    Matthew Kita           M3539        12/60       11:14        3:38       34:08        3:16       22:39     1:14:59
58    Francis Merlie         M3034         9/38       11:48        3:43       31:48        2:01       25:44     1:15:06
59    Megan McMurdo          F3539         2/51       12:39        2:37       32:29        2:18       25:03     1:15:07
60    Cameron Denham         M1819          2/3        9:51        4:32       36:04        2:02       22:37     1:15:07
61    Celeste Rowan          Masters        1/3       10:12        3:03       34:19        2:33       25:08     1:15:17
62    Katie Zera             F3539         3/51       12:33        2:46       30:28        2:23       27:08     1:15:20
63    Richard Small          M3539        13/60       12:11        2:45       33:37        2:04       24:43     1:15:21
64    Edward Parsley         M5054         5/27       11:38        3:26       31:45        2:16       26:19     1:15:26
65    David Oneill           M2529        10/41       10:46        2:24       33:19        2:38       26:19     1:15:27
66    Bret Dunlap            M6064         2/19       12:57        2:48       31:30        2:41       25:33     1:15:30
67    Michael O'Rourke       M3539        14/60        9:50        3:10       35:33        2:33       24:24     1:15:32
68    Daniel Fagen           M3034        10/38       11:15        3:49       33:59        2:46       23:42     1:15:33
69    Eliza Crawford         F2529         1/38       11:50        2:35       34:20        2:25       24:25     1:15:38
70    Hunter Bostwick        M115           1/8       10:45        2:21       35:52        2:07       24:38     1:15:44
71    Andrew Pryor           M3034        11/38       13:08        2:43       31:41        2:59       25:13     1:15:45
72    Jim Heckman            M3539        15/60       11:41        3:12       33:26        2:31       25:08     1:16:00
73    Jimmy Ronon            M6064         3/19       11:47        3:49       31:21        2:25       26:36     1:16:00
74    Jonathan Wohlfrom      M2024          1/9        9:17        3:06       35:26        2:02       26:18     1:16:12
75    Thomas Rizzotte Jr.    M2529        11/41       12:15        4:08       33:12        3:00       23:40     1:16:16
76    Joseph Amendola        M3034        12/38       12:32        2:49       34:47        2:07       24:10     1:16:27
77    Ellen Procida-Fisher   Masters        2/3       12:39        2:40       31:32        2:40       26:58     1:16:31
78    Maggie Wisniewski      F3539         4/51        9:58        3:05       31:46        3:23       28:20     1:16:35
79    Tim Regan              M5559         3/20       10:21        2:42       31:20        2:57       29:16     1:16:39
80    Justin Cohler          M3034        13/38       10:22        3:47       34:18        3:17       24:58     1:16:44
81    Tj Dieterly            M2529        12/41       11:53        2:38       32:52        2:22       27:00     1:16:46
82    Andrew Neuman          M115           2/8        8:04        3:33       36:07        2:22       26:46     1:16:54
83    Molly Adams            F3034         3/45       11:39        3:04       34:43        2:26       25:18     1:17:10
84    Brad MacLeod           M3539        16/60       10:44        3:18       33:53        3:10       26:11     1:17:17
85    Robin Shugarts         Masters        3/3       12:40        2:48       33:49        2:01       26:02     1:17:23
86    Peter Garvey           M5054         6/27       13:21        3:40       32:42        2:29       25:10     1:17:24
87    Tim Plain              M3034        14/38       12:31        4:29       30:43        3:36       26:05     1:17:26
88    Ben Leroy              M3539        17/60       11:08        3:30       35:01        2:42       25:06     1:17:30
89    Marcy Kolongowski      F4549         1/38       10:05        3:23       33:20        3:20       27:20     1:17:31
90    Genee Voumard          F3034         4/45       10:02        3:33       33:02        2:33       28:25     1:17:38
91    Gerardo Campos         M4044         6/47       18:13        2:32       29:55        2:28       24:48     1:17:59
92    Craig Hamilton         M2529        13/41        9:09        4:15       38:19        2:10       24:06     1:18:01
93    William Martz          M4549         2/22       13:12        3:03       30:58        2:54       27:57     1:18:06
94    Peter Byers            M6064         4/19       12:23        3:18       31:11        3:23       27:50     1:18:07
95    Kathleen Kwiatt        F3539         5/51       12:13        4:08       33:58        3:31       24:19     1:18:10
96    Kate Werner            F3539         6/51       11:08        3:03       32:02        2:59       29:06     1:18:20
97    James Donnelly V       M1819          3/3       11:12        3:27       35:57        2:12       25:37     1:18:27
98    Maria Morrow           F4044         1/51       11:01        3:23       33:30        2:21       28:17     1:18:34
99    Greg Wright            M5559         4/20       12:23        2:19       32:14        2:25       29:13     1:18:37
100   Joy Connelly           F4044         2/51       12:50        3:51       33:04        2:54       25:57     1:18:37
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101   Samantha Culp          F3034         5/45       12:17        3:10       34:38        2:52       25:43     1:18:42
102   Steve Shearer          M5054         7/27       12:25        3:25       30:31        2:26       30:01     1:18:50
103   Bill Sprague           M3539        18/60        9:50        3:50       38:11        2:21       24:38     1:18:52
104   Michelle Rosenello     F4044         3/51       11:49        2:59       33:31        2:30       28:04     1:18:54
105   Michael Schubert       M4549         3/22       12:46        3:53       30:21        2:49       29:04     1:18:55
106   Alexandra Dean         F1617          1/5        9:02        3:26       42:04        1:44       22:37     1:18:55
107   Joseph Heppermann      M3034        15/38       14:01        4:07       33:51        3:04       23:54     1:18:59
108   Patrick Rosenello      M4549         4/22       13:55        3:18       31:07        2:41       27:58     1:19:01
109   Adam Hill              M3034        16/38       11:14        3:53       34:20        2:12       27:26     1:19:08
110   Anthony Cacchione      M1617         2/10       13:08        2:48       35:43        2:01       25:33     1:19:15
111   Daniel Knott           M2024          2/9       10:33        3:48       35:32        1:59       27:22     1:19:16
112   Robin Zellers          M6064         5/19       12:02        2:48       32:12        2:36       29:43     1:19:23
113   Richard Ameye          M5054         8/27       13:43        4:04       32:38        2:18       26:42     1:19:27
114   William Wolfe          M4044         7/47       13:45        5:12       36:17        2:07       22:07     1:19:30
115   Peter Buniak           M3539        19/60       11:51        2:25       31:34        2:36       31:06     1:19:35
116   Steven Masterson       M4044         8/47       14:37        2:58       32:46        3:11       26:04     1:19:37
117   Lauren Everitt         F4044         4/51       11:13        3:38       33:37        3:30       27:40     1:19:39
118   Maureen Lehr           F3539         7/51       11:48        3:39       35:29        2:16       26:28     1:19:43
119   Michelle Wetzel        F4044         5/51       10:59        3:27       36:41        2:03       26:36     1:19:49
120   Andie Psilopoulos      F115          1/12        9:19        2:18       36:18        2:31       29:24     1:19:51
121   Jen Kane               F4044         6/51       13:36        3:34       32:13        3:10       27:25     1:20:01
122   Brenden Spicer         M1617         3/10       13:36        5:26       35:31        2:35       22:54     1:20:05
123   Lisa Kuliczkowski      F5054         1/29       13:52        3:19       35:29        3:21       24:08     1:20:11
124   Edward Douglas         M4044         9/47       15:09        2:49       33:16        2:19       26:50     1:20:24
125   James Mason            M4044        10/47       11:29        3:47       37:07        2:37       25:24     1:20:27
126   Danielle Coyne         F1617          2/5        9:53        3:41       38:32        2:56       25:25     1:20:29
127   Gary Ropiak            M5054         9/27       12:35        3:40       33:21        3:18       27:34     1:20:30
128   Marisa Galloway        F4044         7/51       11:55        3:25       37:27        3:40       24:02     1:20:31
129   Joe Marsini            M4549         5/22       10:15        3:29       35:22        2:29       28:57     1:20:33
130   Lynne Evans            F5559         1/24       11:06        3:20       36:41        2:36       26:51     1:20:36
131   Aileen Bingham-Shrader F3034         6/45       13:32        3:01       34:58        2:43       26:22     1:20:37
132   Paul Manni             M4044        11/47       12:07        3:48       38:03        2:54       23:46     1:20:40
133   Wes Blummer            M2529        14/41       16:01        4:26       34:38        2:19       23:17     1:20:43
134   Jessica Heckman        F3539         8/51       11:40        3:03       34:33        2:51       28:34     1:20:44
135   Michael Majane         M3539        20/60       12:03        3:33       34:43        3:19       27:04     1:20:45
136   Jason Luczyszyn        M4044        12/47       13:57        5:31       31:48        4:50       24:39     1:20:46
137   Brian Ferri            M3034        17/38       12:08        3:17       38:53        1:55       24:39     1:20:54
138   Christopher Simonsen   M5559         5/20       14:28        3:31       31:56        3:03       27:54     1:20:54
139   Anna Baker             F3034         7/45       11:22        4:08       35:50        3:43       25:50     1:20:55
140   Anthony Gallo          M4044        13/47       15:32        3:37       33:38        2:02       26:07     1:20:59
141   Kristin Totoro         F3539         9/51       11:14        3:40       34:18        2:44       29:05     1:21:03
142   Gabriel Bocaj          M1617         4/10        8:12        5:53       40:42        3:19       23:03     1:21:12
143   Tyler Dombrowski       M1617         5/10       12:25        6:41       35:33        2:30       24:09     1:21:19
144   Kristin Mykulak        F3539        10/51       10:57        3:11       35:15        2:34       29:26     1:21:25
145   Clare George           F3539        11/51       11:16        3:59       35:08        2:47       28:22     1:21:34
146   Zeb Hinker             M1617         6/10        7:53        1:44       47:20        2:24       22:12     1:21:36
147   Stephen Priore         M3539        21/60       11:04        4:29       34:59        3:48       27:16     1:21:37
148   Nicholas Beninato      M2529        15/41       11:39        5:58       35:37        2:30       25:51     1:21:37
149   Kailey Grimley         F115          2/12       10:00        3:07       40:46        3:06       24:37     1:21:38
150   Carl Tait              M3034        18/38       11:15        3:24       34:25        2:44       29:53     1:21:43
151   Weston Fonger          M3539        22/60       11:20        3:47       33:30        3:20       29:45     1:21:44
152   Patrick Hoff           M3539        23/60       13:32        4:44       37:24        2:29       23:34     1:21:45
153   Allison Meadows        F3539        12/51       12:11        3:33       35:57        2:50       27:13     1:21:46
154   Ted Watson             M4549         6/22       13:36        3:36       34:46        2:47       27:06     1:21:53
155   Kelly Clinton          F2529         2/38       12:20        3:36       38:00        1:57       26:02     1:21:56
156   Kerry Perez            F3539        13/51       12:15        3:39       37:39        3:00       25:27     1:22:02
157   Kristina Bada          F4044         8/51       10:36        3:49       35:28        2:13       29:56     1:22:04
158   Gabrielle Fulginiti    F3034         8/45       10:59        2:52       34:50        2:39       30:43     1:22:06
159   Jeff Hoehing           M4044        14/47       13:32        4:09       32:56        3:38       27:50     1:22:06
160   Michelle Lehman        F4044         9/51       13:27        3:48       34:34        3:45       26:32     1:22:08
161   Brian Papson           M4044        15/47       12:50        5:26       35:44        2:10       25:59     1:22:10
162   Keith Gornish          M3539        24/60       11:24        5:14       36:35        3:09       25:46     1:22:10
163   Francis McGovern       M4044        16/47       11:43        5:12       37:02        3:26       24:47     1:22:11
164   Les Eisel              M3034        19/38       14:33        4:56       33:20        2:51       26:36     1:22:18
165   Anastasia Donnelly     F4044        10/51       12:18        3:22       37:17        3:15       26:16     1:22:29
166   Jennifer Vogdes        F4044        11/51       11:41        3:12       35:11        2:28       29:57     1:22:31
167   Samantha Leigh         F2529         3/38       11:53        2:53       38:50        2:09       26:44     1:22:31
168   Robert Young           M4044        17/47        9:49        3:59       36:00        2:24       30:22     1:22:36
169   Matt Manwaring         M4044        18/47       12:20        4:23       36:00        3:43       26:13     1:22:42
170   Daniel Pietroforte     M2529        16/41       13:54        5:27       34:54        2:48       25:43     1:22:48
171   Joseph Spence          M3034        20/38       12:12        3:18       37:12        2:13       27:57     1:22:54
172   Maria Schneider        F5559         2/24       13:16        4:01       34:31        3:21       27:44     1:22:55
173   Casey McCrudden        F3034         9/45       12:10        3:33       37:45        3:35       25:52     1:22:56
174   James Moen             M115           3/8        9:05        3:32       38:09        1:59       30:19     1:23:06
175   John Crossin           M3539        25/60       16:40        4:16       36:14        2:08       23:46     1:23:06
176   Jennifer Desantis      F3539        14/51       11:58        3:38       33:56        3:43       29:53     1:23:09
177   Tom Wysocki            M5054        10/27       12:48        4:31       29:58        4:26       31:27     1:23:12
178   Josh Himes             M2529        17/41       11:55        4:42       38:11        2:34       25:54     1:23:18
179   Kelly Pennekamp        F4044        12/51       11:39        4:36       36:40        3:49       26:40     1:23:26
180   Shaena McCoy           F4044        13/51       12:23        4:31       36:08        3:44       26:40     1:23:28
181   Sara Grosh             F4549         2/38       11:03        4:11       36:24        3:22       28:33     1:23:35
182   Michael Nuscis         M3034        21/38       16:35        3:18       32:37        2:33       28:34     1:23:39
183   Donna Clark            F5054         2/29       15:46        4:16       34:15        2:45       26:38     1:23:41
184   Christina Haciski      F4549         3/38       12:08        3:12       36:37        2:31       29:15     1:23:44
185   Patricia Feketics      F4549         4/38       11:37        4:25       33:19        3:09       31:23     1:23:56
186   David Houck            M2529        18/41       14:45        5:18       35:24        2:37       25:58     1:24:04
187   Craig Whitaker         M4044        19/47       11:49        5:44       35:05        3:45       27:53     1:24:18
188   Robert Beyers          M4044        20/47       14:36        4:02       37:57        2:31       25:11     1:24:19
189   Genaro Martinez        M6064         6/19       14:09        3:32       31:45        3:03       31:49     1:24:20
190   Tara McCarty           F3034        10/45       12:10        3:30       39:56        2:16       26:31     1:24:25
191   Eric Bressler          M6569         1/11       14:07        3:38       32:08        3:31       31:03     1:24:30
192   Colin Thomson          M4044        21/47       13:44        4:31       37:20        3:02       25:54     1:24:34
193   Vincent Martinicchio   M3034        22/38       15:11        6:46       36:33        3:11       22:52     1:24:35
194   Mike Oreskovich        M4044        22/47       12:13        3:52       36:33        3:15       28:43     1:24:37
195   Christina Beck         F2529         4/38       12:12        4:26       36:31        2:44       28:42     1:24:37
196   Sharon Murphy          F4044        14/51       12:51        3:26       37:39        3:02       27:47     1:24:47
197   Nicole Donnelly        F4044        15/51       12:53        3:57       37:26        2:45       27:47     1:24:49
198   George Gannon          M2529        19/41       13:17        4:32       35:58        4:05       27:02     1:24:57
199   Kevin Perkins          M3539        26/60       11:37        5:12       39:52        2:09       26:08     1:24:59
200   Charles Leigh          M2529        20/41       11:59        3:55       33:56        2:17       32:52     1:25:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Rocco Spoon            M4044        23/47       13:18        4:55       32:46        4:29       29:34     1:25:04
202   Jerome Boscia          M6569         2/11       13:25        3:17       36:58        2:30       28:54     1:25:07
203   Patrick Hopkins        M2024          3/9       16:23        4:32       39:11        2:25       22:36     1:25:09
204   Sharon Mariano         F5559         3/24       12:57        3:02       35:29        2:28       31:13     1:25:11
205   Mike Balabon           M2024          4/9       11:01        3:35       35:44        3:27       31:25     1:25:13
206   Stephanie Cooper       F5054         3/29       14:25        2:53       35:47        2:52       29:17     1:25:16
207   Michala Georgetti      F2529         5/38       10:18        4:37       38:39        3:23       28:21     1:25:19
208   Michael James Murray   M3034        23/38       11:51        3:43       38:11        2:47       28:50     1:25:24
209   Heather Mager          F3539        15/51       15:06        3:44       34:18        2:38       29:38     1:25:28
210   Keri Harris            F3034        11/45       12:51        3:30       38:37        2:01       28:27     1:25:29
211   Scott Franks           M5054        11/27       11:58        4:44       33:02        4:49       30:59     1:25:33
212   Kyle Ridpath           M115           4/8       13:00        4:15       38:35        4:42       24:59     1:25:33
213   Sofia Jurusz           F115          3/12       10:29        4:39       42:05        2:54       25:27     1:25:36
214   Deb Plummer            F6064          1/9       13:18        5:28       36:41        2:11       27:57     1:25:36
215   Eric Pohl              M4549         7/22       18:05        5:48       31:49        2:37       27:18     1:25:39
216   Michael Ridpath        M4549         8/22       13:06        4:14       38:35        4:39       25:05     1:25:40
217   Francine Springer      F4549         5/38       12:33        3:31       37:38        2:43       29:17     1:25:44
218   Mike Miller            M2529        21/41       12:18        4:25       40:28        3:03       25:29     1:25:45
219   Christine Wicker       F4044        16/51       14:30        5:23       37:13        2:59       25:39     1:25:47
220   Jim Welshman           M6064         7/19       13:17        4:20       34:48        3:41       29:40     1:25:48
221   Jaclyn Lanciano        F3034        12/45       14:13        3:53       38:23        2:40       26:39     1:25:50
222   Megan Cortese          F3539        16/51       14:13        3:52       38:23        2:40       26:39     1:25:50
223   Courtney Francis       F3034        13/45       13:21        4:36       42:40        2:20       22:50     1:25:50
224   Brian Haynes           M3539        27/60       10:13        3:49       32:38        3:37       35:37     1:25:55
225   Warren Wade            M5559         6/20       55:26                   37:12                   34:04     1:25:57
226   Edgardo Del Fonso      M4549         9/22       14:33        4:15       36:34        2:53       27:44     1:26:00
227   Bryan Thomas           M3539        28/60       16:33        5:16       34:38        3:17       26:21     1:26:06
228   Owen Grigg             M3539        29/60       11:35        4:12       37:51        3:29       29:05     1:26:14
229   Elizabeth Daly         F2024         2/13       10:39        4:00       41:38        2:22       27:34     1:26:16
230   Patrick Gilden Jr      M2529        22/41       11:32        4:24       38:10        2:42       29:28     1:26:19
231   Gary Etherington       M5559         7/20       13:02        5:38       35:03        3:03       29:32     1:26:20
232   Colin Kane             M115           5/8       11:09        4:47       40:46        2:12       27:29     1:26:26
233   Oksana Bagnell         F3539        17/51       12:16        3:50       40:12        2:21       27:52     1:26:33
234   Taryn Depaul           F4044        17/51       13:32        4:14       34:41        3:31       30:33     1:26:33
235   Nora Pawar             F4044        18/51       13:16        3:55       38:44        3:56       26:43     1:26:36
236   Michael Marchiano      M3034        24/38       10:15        4:39       38:59        2:27       30:14     1:26:36
237   Sean Andrew            M3539        30/60       14:18        5:07       37:07        2:35       27:28     1:26:38
238   Todd Colombo           M4044        24/47        9:53        4:49       34:49        4:25       32:45     1:26:42
239   John Antonelli         M1617         7/10       10:05        3:43       48:31        2:50       21:35     1:26:45
240   Michael Costello       M2529        23/41       12:27        4:48       37:32        3:05       28:51     1:26:45
241   Chelsea Kalesh         F3034        14/45       10:53        3:13       39:05        3:16       30:16     1:26:45
242   Kaytlin Fahey          F115          4/12        9:16        3:17       42:38        2:14       29:27     1:26:53
243   Michael Velo-Zorzi     M3539        31/60       15:35        5:44       35:58        3:18       26:22     1:27:00
244   Carrie Parkin          F3539        18/51       12:48        4:02       35:26        2:26       32:26     1:27:09
245   Samantha By            F3034        15/45       18:38        3:31       35:49        2:34       26:37     1:27:11
246   Denise Ricci           F6064          2/9       14:20        4:01       38:11        3:35       27:02     1:27:12
247   Danielle Fagan         F4549         6/38       15:20        5:22       35:07        2:47       28:38     1:27:16
248   Shane Moyer            M2529        24/41       11:11        6:14       39:42        3:17       26:52     1:27:18
249   Michelle Rudy          F5054         4/29       13:21        4:15       37:37        3:30       28:38     1:27:22
250   Roman Dykyj            M4044        25/47       14:41        3:51       34:37        3:18       30:55     1:27:24
251   Dan Dunn               M3539        32/60       14:17        7:00       37:17        2:17       26:32     1:27:24
252   Patrick Flynn          M3539        33/60       15:31        3:43       33:43        3:15       31:14     1:27:28
253   Bob Greenling          M3539        34/60       12:18        4:25       36:07        2:17       32:22     1:27:31
254   Peter Rosica           M5054        12/27       14:25        5:10       35:13        2:54       29:51     1:27:35
255   Michael Donnelly       M4549        10/22       17:48        3:30       38:27        2:08       25:42     1:27:38
256   Fran Balamuth          F4549         7/38       13:52        6:28       38:09        2:53       26:14     1:27:38
257   Karen Nuss             F5054         5/29       14:28        3:35       35:35        3:30       30:31     1:27:42
258   Nicole McDevitt        F3539        19/51       15:48        4:08       36:33        3:46       27:28     1:27:44
259   Jennifer Maher         F3539        20/51       12:01        4:30       38:29        3:11       29:32     1:27:45
260   Dan Przygocki          M2529        25/41       10:22        5:20       36:49        3:03       32:13     1:27:49
261   Barbara Cvenic         F2529         6/38       14:14        5:21       36:07        3:02       29:11     1:27:58
262   Linda Robinson         F5559         4/24       12:02        4:00       35:48        3:12       32:57     1:28:01
263   Jeffrey Boyer          M4044        26/47       11:54        8:27       35:51        4:04       27:48     1:28:06
264   John Barka             M4044        27/47       13:19        4:45       37:15        3:07       29:41     1:28:10
265   Daniel McGarry         M5559         8/20       15:06        3:21       32:59        3:40       33:06     1:28:13
266   Chris Fath             M4044        28/47       15:56        4:15       38:35        2:19       27:06     1:28:14
267   Michael Freytag        M3539        35/60       14:00        6:39       35:11        5:26       27:04     1:28:22
268   Abby MacQueen          F2024         3/13       15:41        4:34       38:19        2:27       27:23     1:28:26
269   Aaron McCoy            M3034        25/38       14:08        4:43       40:26        2:59       26:13     1:28:30
270   Vadim Khoper           M4549        11/22       16:12        3:40       34:52        4:27       29:17     1:28:31
271   Matt Forrer            M3539        36/60       13:41        5:51       36:49        4:22       27:49     1:28:32
272   Jessica Cunningham     F2529         7/38       12:08        5:29       38:12        2:27       30:17     1:28:35
273   Scott Kalwasinski      M5054        13/27       13:34        5:46       36:38        3:16       29:20     1:28:36
274   Ryan Bolton            M2529        26/41       16:07        4:57       35:06        3:00       29:24     1:28:37
275   Jen Crompton           F3539        21/51       15:09        6:51       34:57        5:13       26:27     1:28:39
276   Megan Velo-Zorzi       F3539        22/51       14:12        5:01       37:39        3:00       28:51     1:28:45
277   Michael Keane          M3034        26/38       16:54        4:18       35:49        2:37       29:07     1:28:47
278   Jeffrey Schultes       M3539        37/60       15:01        5:22       38:08        2:42       27:39     1:28:53
279   Tim McCool             M5054        14/27       12:26        3:30       37:31        3:15       32:22     1:29:06
280   Kara Grady             F4044        19/51       15:14        4:15       38:25        3:50       27:19     1:29:06
281   Mike Maley             M4044        29/47       14:07        5:01       37:00        3:26       29:32     1:29:08
282   Marc Petrancuri        M5054        15/27       12:56        5:46       30:51        4:39       34:57     1:29:10
283   Margaret Merlie        F3034        16/45       14:40        3:45       37:16        2:56       30:33     1:29:11
284   Morgan Reda            F115          5/12       12:04        4:39       42:24        1:55       28:10     1:29:14
285   Bruce Raphelson        M5559         9/20       12:44        4:15       36:16        4:09       31:50     1:29:16
286   Tami Roedig            F4549         8/38       13:58        4:36       36:34        3:55       30:15     1:29:21
287   Joe Bond               M6064         8/19       13:59        5:47       35:13        4:37       29:44     1:29:23
288   Aidan Sloan            M115           6/8       10:47        4:17       42:18        2:56       29:05     1:29:24
289   Todd Dieterly          M5559        10/20       12:53        4:46       32:54        3:49       35:05     1:29:30
290   Scott Peters           M5054        16/27       11:57        5:35       36:49        4:23       30:47     1:29:32
291   Julia Bocaj            F115          6/12        9:15        4:46       44:20        2:58       28:14     1:29:35
292   Maggie Horikawa        F2529         8/38       14:14        5:15       39:04        2:28       28:32     1:29:36
293   Tayler Rahill          F2529         9/38       11:28        4:55       39:04        3:16       30:51     1:29:37
294   James MacIntosh        M2529        27/41       16:19        4:27       40:33        2:03       26:21     1:29:44
295   Angelique Dunphy       F3539        23/51       12:43        4:23       38:53        2:53       30:50     1:29:44
296   Laura Pechfelder       F4044        20/51       11:11        5:26       38:20        3:26       31:25     1:29:50
297   Tomaso Rotondi         M4044        30/47       12:36        3:50       34:14        5:57       33:11     1:29:51
298   Samantha Glanville     F2024         4/13       10:08        4:55       41:29        3:00       30:23     1:29:57
299   Cody Bockelkamp        M2529        28/41       16:25        5:22       38:11        3:09       26:49     1:29:57
300   Linda Hoerburger       F6064          3/9       16:11        4:54       38:41        2:30       27:42     1:29:59
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
301   Erik Simonsen          M5054        17/27       14:16        4:05       31:22        4:29       35:50     1:30:04
302   Dorothea Watson        F4044        21/51       13:53        5:05       38:28        3:45       28:53     1:30:06
303   Connor Dehel           M2529        29/41       15:10        5:30       38:11        3:19       27:58     1:30:11
304   Caroline Costante      F5559         5/24       15:15        3:52       35:11        4:05       31:54     1:30:18
305   Sean Rahill            M3034        27/38       16:09        4:36       37:41        2:53       28:59     1:30:19
306   Jeffrey Crompton       M3539        38/60       15:13        6:56       37:11        2:56       28:02     1:30:20
307   Abigail Silberman      F1617          3/5       11:09        3:09       39:28        2:56       33:41     1:30:25
308   Marianna Fox           F5559         6/24       15:01        3:45       36:45        4:06       30:46     1:30:25
309   Elizabeth Smith        F4549         9/38       15:03        3:55       39:27        2:24       29:33     1:30:26
310   Michael Marino         M6064         9/19       15:44        4:29       33:26        4:37       32:09     1:30:27
311   Schuyler Nunn          F4549        10/38       14:11        3:40       37:12        3:16       32:06     1:30:27
312   Alexandria Wright      F2024         5/13       12:21        3:36       37:57        2:43       33:48     1:30:28
313   Michael Keane          M3034        28/38       14:08        4:44       40:19        3:05       28:15     1:30:34
314   James Holtzapfel       M3539        39/60       15:23        5:23       36:52        3:17       29:41     1:30:39
315   Karen Werme            F4044        22/51       13:46        4:27       38:08        3:53       30:32     1:30:47
316   Savannah Pobre         F1819          1/2        9:46        4:00       42:32        3:15       31:17     1:30:53
317   Kevin Madden           M3539        40/60       12:23        4:07       40:07        2:57       31:25     1:31:01
318   Alexa Ragozzino        F2529        10/38       12:18        4:00       43:41        2:37       28:23     1:31:01
319   Peter Acquarola        M3539        41/60       10:13        5:25       48:09        2:37       24:39     1:31:05
320   Kevin Sloan            M4044        31/47       17:46        4:08       36:16        3:02       29:56     1:31:10
321   Kelly Covello          F4044        23/51       14:37        3:54       39:08        2:33       31:01     1:31:14
322   Teena Cortese          F3539        24/51       18:49        6:07       37:07        2:51       26:22     1:31:17
323   Lisa Madden            F3539        25/51       12:29        3:46       40:32        3:12       31:18     1:31:19
324   Briana Pagliaro        F3034        17/45       11:05        3:54       41:09        3:23       31:47     1:31:21
325   Avery Fessler          F1819          2/2       12:55        4:22       39:40        2:27       31:57     1:31:23
326   Tucker Lippenholz      M1617         8/10       11:32        5:17       46:19        2:44       25:34     1:31:28
327   James Cochrane         M3034        29/38       15:50        7:36       38:48        3:11       26:05     1:31:32
328   Jeffrey Regan          M3539        42/60       13:21        4:07       33:33        4:35       35:55     1:31:33
329   James McCabe           M5559        11/20       11:42        4:10       36:51        3:48       35:00     1:31:34
330   Gina Volcy             F4044        24/51       15:41        4:58       38:55        2:55       29:06     1:31:37
331   Greg Pennekamp         M4044        32/47       11:38        5:55       36:06        3:20       34:36     1:31:37
332   Lindsey Weldon         F2529        11/38       14:42        6:02       38:46        3:20       29:00     1:31:52
333   Theresa Shomberg       F5559         7/24       15:51        3:24       36:09        3:35       32:56     1:31:57
334   Nick Caruso            M3539        43/60       16:50        5:46       35:21        3:30       30:31     1:32:00
335   Robert Rossi           M4549        12/22       17:06        5:23       35:27        3:22       30:41     1:32:02
336   Anne Amato             F4044        25/51       13:54        4:18       41:30        3:28       28:59     1:32:11
337   Joseph Leone           M4549        13/22        9:36        7:41       43:14        4:29       27:11     1:32:13
338   Dale Allen             M5559        12/20       17:00        4:42       36:04        3:32       30:57     1:32:17
339   Frederick Holdsworth   M4549        14/22       14:25        4:46       34:48        4:27       33:54     1:32:23
340   William Hopf           M6064        10/19       16:09        7:24       35:38        2:52       30:17     1:32:23
341   Catherine Connolly     F1617          4/5       11:58        5:01       37:56        3:51       33:37     1:32:25
342   Joanna Moore           F2024         6/13       15:42        3:25       40:28        2:12       30:48     1:32:37
343   James Forbes           M3034        30/38       19:02        5:10       36:59        3:09       28:16     1:32:37
344   Michael Kelly          M3034        31/38       12:46        6:54       37:49        4:09       30:59     1:32:39
345   Emily Danilak          F2024         7/13       14:41        6:03       38:05        3:47       30:08     1:32:45
346   Abby Layton            F4044        26/51       17:48        3:17       38:32        2:45       30:22     1:32:46
347   Erica Andersen         F2529        12/38       12:33        4:31       37:13        4:00       34:28     1:32:46
348   Joanna Glanville       F2024         8/13        9:49        4:17       43:31        2:44       32:28     1:32:51
349   Michele Costigan       F4044        27/51       13:33        4:59       42:34        2:41       29:12     1:33:00
350   Patricia Byrne         F3539        26/51       16:08        3:47       35:38        3:27       34:01     1:33:03
351   Tom Bochenski          M3539        44/60       19:41        6:40       34:05        5:05       27:34     1:33:08
352   Joe Cray               M4044        33/47       16:09        6:40       37:23        2:54       30:00     1:33:08
353   Sean Schubert          M115           7/8       12:25        2:44       38:53        6:54       32:12     1:33:10
354   Kelly McCurry          F2024         9/13       11:55        5:35       43:21        2:56       29:24     1:33:13
355   Carolyn Kapus          F5054         6/29       12:41        6:26       36:15        4:56       32:53     1:33:13
356   Luke Slavin            M1617         9/10       17:10        6:32       37:38        2:51       29:02     1:33:15
357   Pamela Walsh           F2529        13/38       12:11        3:45       39:58        2:48       34:33     1:33:16
358   Brian O'Rourke         M5054        18/27       12:20        4:55       44:36        2:52       28:31     1:33:16
359   Christine MacAulay     F3539        27/51       11:51        4:44       41:17        4:13       31:13     1:33:21
360   Alexander Polanco      M4044        34/47       15:20        6:26       43:42        3:31       24:21     1:33:22
361   Erin Grune             F4044        28/51       13:18        3:56       42:48        2:28       30:55     1:33:27
362   Anthony Hatzold        M5054        19/27       12:59        5:30       38:04        3:29       33:23     1:33:28
363   Jimmy Farrell          M3034        32/38       14:40        5:34       35:53        2:59       34:22     1:33:30
364   Christine Geiger       F3034        18/45       14:40        4:04       38:38        4:14       31:56     1:33:33
365   Jim Fox                M4549        15/22       11:35        6:17       37:14        3:58       34:29     1:33:35
366   Alexis Freiling        F2024        10/13       13:26        7:14       42:57        2:52       27:05     1:33:36
367   Timothy Cordero        M2024          5/9       14:17        6:25       42:56        2:51       27:06     1:33:37
368   Kendall Roma           F115          7/12       11:38        4:00       43:18        2:55       31:46     1:33:38
369   Jane Cordero           F5054         7/29       15:55        4:47       42:57        2:48       27:12     1:33:41
370   Michael Calvert        M4044        35/47       13:47        6:57       42:34        3:57       26:25     1:33:42
371   Becky Rooney           F4549        11/38       11:52        5:11       36:20        3:24       36:58     1:33:46
372   Erika Demartinis       F4044        29/51       11:06        3:54       43:54        2:43       32:15     1:33:54
373   Tamara Kurtz           F5054         8/29       15:01        3:36       36:18        4:50       34:11     1:33:59
374   Jennifer Castiglia     F4549        12/38       14:09        4:27       36:25        4:46       34:11     1:33:59
375   Rosemary Merkel        F3539        28/51       10:05        3:34       44:55        3:01       32:24     1:34:01
376   Mike Joachim           M5054        20/27       15:46        3:35       33:56        3:28       37:16     1:34:02
377   Timothy Brennan        M4549        16/22       14:45        5:09       37:12        4:10       32:51     1:34:10
378   Angela Quinn           F2529        14/38       11:49        4:23       40:43        3:15       34:04     1:34:17
379   John Liebe             M5054        21/27       15:23        6:53       36:23        3:21       32:25     1:34:27
380   Suzanne Weirback       F5559         8/24       14:59        5:22       37:11        3:16       33:39     1:34:29
381   Ryan Miller            M2529        30/41       17:00        5:41       38:26        4:07       29:13     1:34:30
382   Sarah Romeo            F3034        19/45       16:03        3:48       43:23        2:22       28:53     1:34:31
383   Marc Janssen           M6064        11/19       18:55        6:59       36:54        2:49       28:54     1:34:33
384   Ashley Dolbow          F3034        20/45       17:10        5:50       38:06        4:02       29:25     1:34:35
385   Kristyann Kiry         F4549        13/38       15:18        7:30       37:02        5:20       29:25     1:34:37
386   Lauren Keller          F2529        15/38       10:18        4:06       42:23        2:39       35:10     1:34:37
387   Robert Fitzmire        M3539        45/60       14:39        4:56       42:35        2:47       29:45     1:34:44
388   Tiffany Turner         F5054         9/29       11:47        6:35       42:30        4:46       29:06     1:34:46
389   Katie Adler            F3034        21/45       11:45        5:48       38:48        3:28       35:06     1:34:56
390   Taylor Hopf            F2529        16/38       13:53        5:13       40:58        4:44       30:06     1:34:56
391   Heather Whren          F4549        14/38       17:16        6:39       39:29        4:38       26:56     1:35:00
392   Kayla Daly             F1617          5/5       11:39        3:49       44:05        2:33       32:53     1:35:00
393   Robert Everitt         M3539        46/60       16:36        5:38       35:40        4:31       32:38     1:35:05
394   Jaclyn Wesley          F3034        22/45       13:25        6:14       38:53        4:17       32:20     1:35:11
395   Kristen Sofia          F3034        23/45       13:49        5:15       42:37        3:16       30:13     1:35:12
396   Mustafa Al-Adhami      M3034        33/38       18:34        4:45       37:56        5:36       28:21     1:35:14
397   Ricky Norwood          M2529        31/41       15:55        6:26       43:41        2:58       26:16     1:35:17
398   Diane Bacher           F5559         9/24       15:14        3:54       37:04        4:50       34:15     1:35:19
399   Ken Roma               M6064        12/19       13:31        3:50       41:40        3:28       32:49     1:35:21
400   Valerie Dejoseph       F5559        10/24       13:27        4:23       36:26        3:25       37:38     1:35:21
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   Victor Castaneda       M4044        36/47       13:37        4:26       42:27        3:06       31:44     1:35:22
402   Leo Bissonette         M3539        47/60       13:39        2:46       36:10        6:19       36:33     1:35:29
403   Maria McDevitt         F3034        24/45       13:42        7:05       38:07        8:56       27:39     1:35:31
404   Melissa Conti          F3539        29/51       16:45        5:02       38:43        2:43       32:17     1:35:32
405   Lauren Brown           F3539        30/51       14:39        6:09       44:05        2:57       27:39     1:35:32
406   Taylor Tomasco         F2529        17/38       15:28        3:24       41:05        2:49       32:56     1:35:44
407   Gerry McShea           M6569         3/11       16:59        5:13       35:22        3:24       34:46     1:35:47
408   Nikolai Latina         M115           8/8       11:58        3:44       42:47        4:00       33:20     1:35:50
409   Brendan Hoffman        M3539        48/60       20:00        4:21       35:12        5:12       31:13     1:36:01
410   Erica Webster          F3034        25/45       12:12        5:15       38:00        4:17       36:23     1:36:08
411   Tom Schneider          M5559        13/20       16:02        6:12       39:46        3:07       31:03     1:36:12
412   Ashton Rosenberger     F2529        18/38       17:00        5:43       38:25        4:07       30:55     1:36:13
413   Alisa Moen             F4044        30/51       14:06        3:55       43:59        2:22       31:51     1:36:14
414   Denise Barr            F4549        15/38       12:22        4:31       37:36        3:35       38:10     1:36:16
415   John Baker             M3539        49/60       13:19        4:53       42:32        2:46       32:44     1:36:16
416   Liesje Didonato        F4044        31/51       14:35        4:58       38:05        4:16       34:23     1:36:20
417   Haley Glaser           F3034        26/45       11:59        5:19       44:58        3:04       31:00     1:36:21
418   Patrick Clark          M2529        32/41       19:08        6:07       40:02        3:14       27:54     1:36:27
419   Kristina Wahl          F4044        32/51       15:32        7:23       41:16        4:59       27:25     1:36:36
420   Rita Pechulis          F4549        16/38       16:07        4:24       35:55        4:21       35:58     1:36:47
421   Michele McCandless     F5559        11/24     1:01:58                   37:13                   37:37     1:36:49
422   Bonnie Sotire          F6569          1/5       10:35        3:53       43:36        3:21       35:24     1:36:51
423   Patrice Mount          F4549        17/38       13:08        3:52       41:45        2:55       35:11     1:36:52
424   Kristin Kane           F4549        18/38       15:37        6:14       38:33        3:14       33:16     1:36:56
425   Elizabeth Cirelli      F4549        19/38       13:33        4:42       40:13        4:01       34:26     1:36:57
426   Steven Zajac           M5559        14/20       15:08        6:01       33:54        4:45       37:07     1:36:58
427   Amariah Baker          F2529        19/38       15:45        5:23       40:03        2:24       33:30     1:37:08
428   Sheila Aseltine        F5559        12/24       13:32        5:03       41:02        3:07       34:29     1:37:14
429   Patrick Fanning        M4044        37/47       15:28        5:57       40:04        7:13       28:34     1:37:18
430   Kimberly Osmundsen     F4549        20/38       16:18        4:45       36:12        4:16       35:52     1:37:24
431   Joshua Ruggieri        M2024          6/9       17:17        5:37       47:59        2:13       24:21     1:37:29
432   Zach Prost             M2529        33/41       11:10        6:04       44:30        3:31       32:13     1:37:30
433   Rick Wilson            M4549        17/22       18:40        4:32       41:00        3:39       29:55     1:37:47
434   Aimee Shelton          F4549        21/38       16:23        5:07       37:19        6:41       32:18     1:37:51
435   Mindy Freedgood        F5054        10/29       16:22        4:32       38:06        3:46       35:09     1:37:57
436   Lonnie Snyder          M3034        34/38       16:07        4:25       39:31        2:19       35:35     1:37:58
437   Laura Lambert          F3539        31/51       12:47        5:24       41:41        2:38       35:27     1:37:59
438   Meghan Welsh           F3034        27/45       12:23        5:04       39:51        3:45       36:55     1:38:01
439   Michael Caverly        M5559        15/20       18:31        7:33       39:32        3:05       29:19     1:38:04
440   Deborah Marthers       F5054        11/29       15:18        7:51       38:01        3:33       33:22     1:38:07
441   Doug Houck             M2529        34/41       23:46        5:14       36:51        3:11       29:11     1:38:15
442   Nicole Chichearo       F2529        20/38       23:47        5:12       36:52        3:14       29:09     1:38:15
443   Bill Thomas            M6569         4/11       16:32        5:19       37:19        3:48       35:18     1:38:17
444   Evan Flashner          M5559        16/20       14:46        6:59       39:49        4:40       32:05     1:38:21
445   Brittany Clemente      F2529        21/38       14:04        5:05       42:31        3:27       33:24     1:38:34
446   Colleen Fitzpatrick    F5054        12/29       15:03        4:55       37:21        4:21       36:52     1:38:34
447   Brenda Englehart       F5559        13/24       14:34        3:59       36:45        5:14       38:05     1:38:38
448   Robert Bogan           M4044        38/47       18:28        6:33       39:32        3:50       30:14     1:38:39
449   Mandy King             F4549        22/38       16:10        6:23       39:21        4:06       32:40     1:38:42
450   Sara Miller            F2529        22/38       11:10        4:33       49:51        2:26       30:41     1:38:43
451   Philip Smith           M7074          1/6       17:04        5:44       36:37        2:53       36:29     1:38:50
452   Alyssa Alfano          F2529        23/38       15:36        5:11       44:39        5:00       28:22     1:38:50
453   Katie Martin           F115          8/12        9:18        3:11       49:00        3:23       33:57     1:38:51
454   James Meehan           M4044        39/47       17:11        5:17       38:17        3:09       34:56     1:38:52
455   Kimberly Miller        F5559        14/24       13:48        6:30       38:29        4:05       36:00     1:38:55
456   Magdalena Puniewska    F3034        28/45       15:36        5:10       46:57        2:44       28:30     1:38:59
457   Maureen McQuiggan      F5559        15/24       16:32        4:00       37:07        4:02       37:23     1:39:06
458   Julia Rubin            F115          9/12       14:11        5:01       42:26        3:57       33:35     1:39:12
459   Brenna Selby           F2024        11/13       16:29        5:09       41:51        3:06       32:35     1:39:12
460   Kristin Martin         F4549        23/38       14:10        4:59       42:27        3:59       33:40     1:39:16
461   Stan Manel             M6569         5/11       20:05        7:01       43:37        3:11       25:23     1:39:20
462   Jonathan Caesar        M5054        22/27       17:06        4:29       37:17        4:03       36:23     1:39:20
463   Jennifer Bullick       F3539        32/51       16:57        3:42       40:45        3:01       34:55     1:39:22
464   Margaret Keller        F2024        12/13       11:26        4:49       44:08        4:49       34:08     1:39:22
465   Lisa Epstein           F4549        24/38       22:59        5:57       38:50        3:14       28:25     1:39:27
466   Amy Matarazzo          F4044        33/51       16:29        5:23       40:48        4:44       32:02     1:39:28
467   Alan Mahler            M5054        23/27       16:30        7:10       33:26        7:23       35:05     1:39:36
468   Denise Randon          F5054        13/29       16:39        4:01       37:23        4:45       36:49     1:39:40
469   Nicole Gibbs           F4549        25/38       18:01        4:12       42:09        3:02       32:14     1:39:40
470   Christine Schmidt      F4044        34/51       18:02        4:16       42:04        3:01       32:17     1:39:42
471   Rich Deeley            M5054        24/27       16:38        6:20       41:00        5:33       30:14     1:39:48
472   Jill Fuini             F4044        35/51       16:07        5:41       40:07        5:13       32:57     1:40:07
473   Collin Loesch          M2529        35/41       18:46        4:55       40:50        3:00       32:46     1:40:18
474   Jennifer Neumann       F4044        36/51       14:52        4:41       43:54        4:16       32:41     1:40:25
475   Jason Capone           M4044        40/47       19:03        5:16       39:17        3:05       33:48     1:40:32
476   Ronald Proto           M2529        36/41       15:23        5:23       43:26        4:07       32:10     1:40:32
477   Kevin Gillespie        M6064        13/19       15:28        5:30       42:41        2:58       33:56     1:40:34
478   Joyce Taite            F4044        37/51       12:32        4:55       43:26        3:08       36:31     1:40:34
479   Brittany Hamill        F2529        24/38       15:43        4:30       45:08        2:57       32:33     1:40:53
480   Kevin Brodwater        M2529        37/41       17:11        9:36       42:48        2:41       28:39     1:40:57
481   Steven Karl            M3539        50/60       21:25        5:28       40:55        3:04       30:04     1:40:57
482   Deborah Heck           F4549        26/38       19:01        4:26       34:44        3:52       38:53     1:40:58
483   Craig Thompson         M2529        38/41       17:12        9:35       39:45        4:37       29:47     1:40:58
484   Heather Connor         F4549        27/38       14:53        4:34       42:40        3:15       35:41     1:41:04
485   Rebecca Syx            F3539        33/51       15:47        6:19       47:53        2:48       28:19     1:41:07
486   Tricia Domico          F5054        14/29       14:43        6:50       43:45        3:35       32:12     1:41:08
487   Christopher Syx        M4044        41/47       15:48        6:19       47:53        2:47       28:18     1:41:08
488   Mary Condron           F6064          4/9       15:36        4:30       38:00        4:13       38:50     1:41:10
489   Jacqueline Robinson    F4044        38/51       15:05        3:43       43:30        3:02       36:00     1:41:22
490   Mike McNamee           M3539        51/60       13:27        4:35       47:57        3:21       32:07     1:41:28
491   Nicole Tranchitella    F4549        28/38       12:12        8:21       41:10        3:11       36:34     1:41:30
492   Louis Tranchitella     M2024          7/9       14:32        6:04       41:09        3:08       36:35     1:41:31
493   Jessica Maher          F4044        39/51       13:50        4:48       43:59        3:13       35:40     1:41:31
494   Joshua Coleman         M3034        35/38       16:22        4:07       38:26        3:28       39:08     1:41:33
495   Anne Seery             F3034        29/45       17:47        6:05       43:18        3:18       31:05     1:41:35
496   Bradley Leisure        M6569         6/11       14:07        4:56       35:56        5:26       41:11     1:41:38
497   Megan Martin           F2529        25/38       11:59        5:44       48:43        4:21       30:53     1:41:42
498   Capri Mills            F115         10/12       13:50        9:37       42:45        3:12       32:41     1:42:06
499   Brendan Fitzgerald     M3539        52/60       20:24        6:12       41:18        3:20       30:50     1:42:07
500   Jack Mills             M4549        18/22       13:54        9:29       42:51        3:14       32:40     1:42:10
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
501   Michele Juliana        F5054        15/29       16:57        7:24       39:51        4:26       33:33     1:42:12
502   Lynn Fallon            F5559        16/24       14:39        6:48       44:08        3:14       33:23     1:42:14
503   Brandon Glaser         M3034        36/38       15:20        7:05       42:12        2:55       34:46     1:42:21
504   Maureen Catalano       F3034        30/45       17:37        6:35       42:51        3:47       31:31     1:42:24
505   Jeremiah Williams      M3539        53/60       12:37       12:04       38:51        7:48       31:05     1:42:26
506   Caroline Barnes        F2529        26/38       16:58        8:22       39:48        5:02       32:14     1:42:26
507   Debbie Frampton        F5054        16/29       18:30        4:41       38:33        3:38       37:03     1:42:27
508   Joe Zagorski           M3539        54/60       20:20        7:20       39:06        5:13       30:36     1:42:38
509   Jennifer Scarpello     F4044        40/51       16:28        5:16       46:54        2:34       31:26     1:42:40
510   Kathleen Harbort       F6569          2/5       16:27        5:00       40:35        4:29       36:08     1:42:41
511   Todd Lurie             M5054        25/27       13:30        9:45       36:08        6:07       37:10     1:42:42
512   Roxolana Donnelly      F6569          3/5       15:35        6:02       39:46        3:48       37:33     1:42:46
513   Suzanne Burns          F5054        17/29       16:16        5:49       38:25        3:12       39:13     1:42:57
514   Andrea Rihl            F4044        41/51       14:50        4:08       42:41        3:37       37:39     1:42:58
515   Ashley Fitzgerald      F3034        31/45       16:36        5:23       42:34        3:02       35:23     1:43:01
516   Christina Hoff         F3539        34/51       17:05        5:42       41:27        3:38       35:09     1:43:03
517   Kelly Hager            F3539        35/51       14:06        5:45       46:02        3:37       33:35     1:43:08
518   Bob Mastroianni        M4044        42/47       15:01        8:41       42:19        3:41       33:35     1:43:19
519   Janice Strigh          F6569          4/5       16:52        5:44       38:34        4:01       38:07     1:43:20
520   Jeannine Gray          F4549        29/38       17:36        6:01       46:44        2:55       30:05     1:43:23
521   Debbie Madden          F4549        30/38       16:23        5:07       41:20        3:19       37:35     1:43:46
522   Nicole Kragh           F3539        36/51       13:59        6:07       44:25        4:53       34:19     1:43:46
523   Frank Clark            M5559        17/20       17:00        7:36       38:30        5:08       35:32     1:43:48
524   Laura Bray             F2529        27/38       15:46        7:10       41:08        4:59       34:46     1:43:51
525   Marie Affatato         F3034        32/45       16:04        6:52       51:22        3:01       26:35     1:43:56
526   Dana Hoffman           F3539        37/51       13:53        6:11       43:37        5:47       34:27     1:43:56
527   Monika Smith           F4044        42/51       19:45        7:09       38:34        4:36       34:00     1:44:06
528   Janelle McPeake        F3539        38/51       16:22        5:38       44:25        3:56       33:45     1:44:07
529   Anne Judge             F3539        39/51       14:49        6:23       47:26        3:45       31:44     1:44:08
530   Joanne  jo Jo Martin   F5559        17/24       17:43        4:21       42:46        2:46       36:44     1:44:21
531   Rob Kelly              M4044        43/47       14:09        8:30       47:13        3:47       30:42     1:44:23
532   Danielle Dejesse       F3034        33/45       11:46        8:27       44:30        5:02       34:49     1:44:35
533   Dominique Dorris       F2529        28/38       13:56        5:00       44:26        2:57       38:20     1:44:41
534   Zachary Miller         M2024          8/9       15:28        4:40       53:03        2:43       28:45     1:44:42
535   Stephanie Freeman      F3034        34/45       15:35       10:04       42:33        3:24       33:09     1:44:46
536   Mark Perri             M6064        14/19       16:23        7:40       42:11        3:20       35:15     1:44:51
537   Helen Perri            F6064          5/9       16:25        7:34       42:13        3:23       35:15     1:44:53
538   John Burns             M6064        15/19       15:12        6:43       40:49        3:52       38:23     1:45:00
539   Michael Tingson        M3539        55/60       22:55        5:44       38:13        5:50       32:36     1:45:20
540   Ben Dale               M3034        37/38       17:55        5:02       46:05        2:26       34:07     1:45:38
541   Ashley Gaynor          F3034        35/45       16:25        4:57       45:19        3:08       35:48     1:45:39
542   Karen Patterson        F4044        43/51       16:13        6:10       46:40        3:57       32:38     1:45:40
543   Robert Coleman         M6064        16/19     1:01:30                   40:07                   48:32     1:45:40
544   Kimberly Barnes        F5559        18/24       18:15        7:07       39:16        5:45       35:19     1:45:44
545   Courtney Hornsby       F4044        44/51       13:23        6:48       44:30        4:44       36:23     1:45:50
546   Susan Napoli           F5054        18/29       16:19        6:42       42:05        3:37       37:18     1:46:04
547   Michele Peacock        F4044        45/51       20:28        5:50       41:11        3:23       35:15     1:46:09
548   Michael Peacock        M4044        44/47       20:28        5:48       41:16        3:25       35:12     1:46:10
549   Jim Buchanan           M4549        19/22       15:51        7:50       35:06        5:49       41:38     1:46:17
550   Stephen Dougherty      M4549        20/22       17:20        7:00       44:22        3:07       34:25     1:46:17
551   Ben Frederick          M5559        18/20       21:36        8:34       37:52        4:43       33:35     1:46:23
552   Anthony Samartino      M6064        17/19       11:31        6:53       45:51        4:39       37:41     1:46:37
553   Johanna Blackmore      F5559        19/24       15:46        4:30       38:45        3:46       43:48     1:46:37
554   Melissa Carson         F5054        19/29       12:58        6:56       49:15        3:42       33:51     1:46:44
555   Michael Fitzgibbons    M7074          2/6       16:16        5:38       39:26        4:56       40:26     1:46:45
556   Michael J Fox          M2024          9/9       16:48        6:11       48:14        2:57       32:41     1:46:53
557   Barbara Trebisky       F6064          6/9       13:03        5:38       42:04        3:43       42:24     1:46:54
558   Jennifer Rodgers       F4044        46/51       17:15        6:27       48:03        2:29       32:43     1:46:59
559   David Mengel           M2529        39/41       16:02        8:12       40:23        6:32       35:52     1:47:04
560   Eric Morris            M4044        45/47       21:19        6:42       41:14        4:22       33:26     1:47:05
561   James Kelly            M6569         7/11       17:16        9:27       35:36        5:35       39:11     1:47:06
562   Elle Pennekamp         F115         11/12       10:00        6:11       49:28        3:18       38:36     1:47:35
563   Ed Kuehnle             M6569         8/11       13:41        5:57       46:18        3:37       38:07     1:47:42
564   Jenny Doyle            F2529        29/38       18:29        8:05       47:56        4:28       28:51     1:47:52
565   Frank Halbiger         M6064        18/19       18:41        6:18       41:39        4:05       37:10     1:47:55
566   Natalie McGeehan       F3539        40/51       15:51        4:46       46:34        2:45       38:08     1:48:06
567   Janine Gaul            F4044        47/51       17:16        6:39       49:15        2:56       32:02     1:48:09
568   Stephen Burek          M5054        26/27       20:29        6:17       40:49        4:08       36:28     1:48:15
569   Matthew Steingraber    M3539        56/60       16:50        8:09       46:13        3:05       34:07     1:48:25
570   Colleen Crowley        F4549        31/38       14:11        8:28       51:37        3:40       30:30     1:48:28
571   Veronica Glanville     F6064          7/9       16:48        8:23       39:33        6:18       37:33     1:48:38
572   Louis Skinner          M3539        57/60       11:50        4:49       57:37        3:13       31:53     1:49:24
573   Kathy Lewin            F4549        32/38       19:26        6:22       45:45        3:03       35:02     1:49:41
574   George Gannon          M5559        19/20       13:24        6:08       43:53        5:23       40:57     1:49:47
575   Joseph Asterino        M7074          3/6       19:16        8:01       46:38        4:20       31:32     1:49:49
576   Nicole Tyczynska       F3034        36/45       17:10        9:40       44:57        5:37       32:26     1:49:52
577   Nicole Lasus           F3539        41/51       17:00        4:31       51:35        3:04       33:58     1:50:10
578   Paul Becker            M7074          4/6       14:37        6:16       49:22        3:12       36:54     1:50:24
579   Eric Bloesch           M4549        21/22       14:53        5:21       47:47        5:40       36:41     1:50:25
580   Barb Surgent           F7074          1/2       17:21        5:53       45:16        3:48       38:09     1:50:29
581   Kelly Seel             F3034        37/45       14:03        8:05       49:25        4:35       34:23     1:50:33
582   Dan Ruggieri           M2529        40/41       20:39        4:57       49:00        3:31       32:24     1:50:33
583   Moira Lerro            F3539        42/51       16:24        4:59       52:53        4:11       32:11     1:50:41
584   Phyllis Smith          F6569          5/5       16:11        4:32       45:11        3:35       41:14     1:50:47
585   John Brown             M2529        41/41       15:50        4:59       55:49        2:51       31:23     1:50:54
586   Darlene Elder          F5054        20/29       17:02        5:14       43:01        5:53       39:59     1:51:11
587   Mellisa Pilotti        F4044        48/51       22:01        7:23       43:06        5:23       33:27     1:51:23
588   Melissa Hagerty        F3539        43/51       18:24        5:53       40:27        4:20       42:18     1:51:24
589   Amanda Coe             F2529        30/38       16:28        5:17       47:33        5:45       36:42     1:51:47
590   Edward Sabedra         M7074          5/6       17:17        6:01       40:08        3:38       44:49     1:51:54
591   Eileen Sweigert        F5054        21/29       22:57        6:12       40:00        4:18       39:06     1:52:36
592   Elizabeth Darcy        F5054        22/29       14:19        7:41       41:08        5:07       44:21     1:52:38
593   Courtney Delaney       F5054        23/29       13:27        8:32       38:28        7:49       44:21     1:52:39
594   Francesca Dibella      F5054        24/29       16:42        4:39       41:27        5:17       44:56     1:53:03
595   James Dougherty        M4549        22/22       18:15        7:24       46:10        3:01       38:11     1:53:04
596   Danielle Ferrari       F2529        31/38       15:50        5:19       50:06        2:52       38:57     1:53:05
597   Diana Breen            F4549        33/38       24:31        9:14       38:55        5:57       34:38     1:53:17
598   Anna Stewart           F3034        38/45       12:51       10:10       45:22        6:45       38:10     1:53:21
599   Moira Connors          F2529        32/38       17:24        5:44       47:52        4:07       38:14     1:53:22
600   Caitlin Dorgan         F3034        39/45       13:32        9:34       47:57        4:07       38:10     1:53:22
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
601   Kristin Steingraber    F3034        40/45       16:50        8:28       46:35        4:05       37:23     1:53:23
602   Nicole Davis           F2024        13/13       21:51        6:58       46:12        3:30       35:19     1:53:52
603   Catherine Griffith     F3539        44/51       18:01        6:31       45:39        6:37       37:06     1:53:57
604   Jennifer Eagle-Baker   F4549        34/38       16:59        5:11       40:56        6:31       44:53     1:54:32
605   Bonnie Cooper          F5054        25/29       16:14        5:26       41:29        6:23       44:59     1:54:33
606   Stephanie Stadlin      F3034        41/45       18:37        4:19       43:04        4:56       43:40     1:54:38
607   Dawn Trombetta         F5559        20/24       19:43        7:29       39:38        3:52       43:55     1:54:39
608   Ashlee Cox             F2529        33/38       14:36        6:25       47:14        4:57       41:50     1:55:04
609   Maria C Dillon         F5559        21/24       21:25        5:58       45:32        4:04       38:09     1:55:11
610   Kevin Murphy           M4044        46/47       15:48       10:29       48:13        5:05       35:49     1:55:27
611   Amy Guldin             F4044        49/51       17:00        4:27       44:19        4:43       45:29     1:55:59
612   Steven Ricci           M3034        38/38       21:44        8:41       45:21        4:27       35:47     1:56:02
613   Kerri Ricker           F3034        42/45       22:05        8:37       42:48        5:36       37:05     1:56:13
614   Alison Buttari         F4044        50/51       19:57        5:23       45:39        4:51       40:38     1:56:29
615   Christina Humphreys    F2529        34/38       25:30        5:55       48:26        2:41       34:25     1:56:59
616   Katelyn Humphreys      F2529        35/38       20:51       10:39       48:27        2:40       34:27     1:57:06
617   Todd Mahler            M1617        10/10       11:01        8:49       49:51        6:53       41:14     1:57:51
618   Darryl Johnson         M3539        58/60       24:22        6:30       45:03        4:23       37:35     1:57:54
619   Jennifer Manni         F3539        45/51       16:38        6:01     1:05:13        2:50       27:28     1:58:13
620   Allison Mass Fitzgeral F3539        46/51       15:44        6:28       52:56        3:13       39:50     1:58:13
621   Seth Freeman           M3539        59/60       22:06        7:30       40:51        5:27       42:35     1:58:31
622   Tracey Warnock         F2529        36/38       16:05        4:50       56:05        4:11       37:20     1:58:33
623   Courtney D'Angelo      F2529        37/38       21:12        5:06       52:26        3:38       36:10     1:58:34
624   Jessica Moore          F4044        51/51       16:16        7:20       51:24        5:22       38:28     1:58:53
625   Bridget Toman          F4549        35/38       23:50        5:30       43:36        8:56       37:20     1:59:15
626   Jeanine Fulginiti      F4549        36/38       23:50        5:32       48:50        3:42       37:20     1:59:15
627   Scott MacAinsh         M7074          6/6       21:28        5:07       49:55        3:44       40:13     2:00:30
628   Sean Lockhead          M5054        27/27       29:12        9:36       36:25        4:46       40:33     2:00:35
629   Cindy Faust            F6064          8/9       27:06        6:39       39:28        5:09       42:42     2:01:05
630   Dolly Root             F5054        26/29                    6:27        7:56        5:43        5:26     2:01:06
631   Alfred Sacchetti       M6569         9/11       22:22        7:14       40:23        5:51       46:08     2:02:01
632   Christopher Prince-Bar M4044        47/47       19:01       21:06       40:24        4:14       37:33     2:02:19
633   Mary Ellen Doyle       F7074          2/2       26:32        7:32       44:07        4:06       40:37     2:02:56
634   Elizabeth Seeber       F5559        22/24       18:16        7:13       49:21        9:06       40:49     2:04:48
635   Robin Santini          F5559        23/24       21:40        7:39       45:22        4:13       46:22     2:05:19
636   Samantha Favazza       F3539        47/51       14:44        5:24     1:01:42        3:28       40:06     2:05:26
637   Shawn Fallon           M3539        60/60       23:53        6:50       43:38        4:49       46:22     2:05:33
638   Natalie Zuccaro        F3034        43/45       21:40        7:12       55:43        4:14       37:26     2:06:17
639   Kirstin Escarcha       F3539        48/51       21:09       11:24       48:23        4:29       41:25     2:06:52
640   Jerry Mainardi         M6569        10/11       27:38        8:42       36:09        9:11       45:33     2:07:15
641   Janice Waldman         F5559        24/24     1:18:23                   58:23                   54:38     2:07:36
642   Toni Egan              F4549        37/38       14:25        6:12     1:01:56        5:18       40:06     2:07:59
643   Deborah Toscano        F5054        27/29       17:55        9:32       47:42        7:38       45:12     2:08:01
644   Fred Muhlenberg        M7599          1/1       16:14        4:40       45:18        4:35       57:15     2:08:04
645   Frederick Roman        M5559        20/20       27:39        8:33       41:16        6:42       43:54     2:08:06
646   Peggy Ricci            F5054        28/29       21:36        8:55       52:41        3:48       41:09     2:08:10
647   Laura Drake            F5054        29/29       24:52       12:38       46:25        5:28       42:53     2:12:19
648   Ellen De Havilland     F3034        44/45       20:30        7:34       54:08        3:45       49:01     2:14:59
649   Lauren Pearson         F4549        38/38       20:00        8:50       46:57        9:24       50:27     2:15:40
650   James Cooper           M6064        19/19       19:32        7:31     1:08:10        3:28       37:18     2:16:02
651   Gigi Dukes             F115         12/12       20:19        5:10       42:24        4:14     1:04:07     2:16:16
652   Kimberly Moyer         F3034        45/45       16:16       12:53       55:55        6:33       46:33     2:18:11
653   Jamie Smith            F3539        49/51       20:21        8:54       55:50        6:33       46:34     2:18:14
654   Margaret Kane Walls    F6064          9/9       25:36        7:50       55:52        4:56       49:41     2:23:58
655   Allison Dimmick        F2529        38/38       13:13        7:49     1:08:34        3:41       54:34     2:27:51
656   James McGinty          M6569        11/11       19:06       11:29       59:25        5:13       57:08     2:32:22
657   Melissa Prince-Barry   F3539        50/51       32:51        7:24     1:01:46        3:45       50:56     2:36:43
0     Michael Hopper         M5559         0/20       56:17                   28:12                   44:53     1:36:54
0     Mindie Sobrinski       F3539         0/51       10:28        9:34       44:20        5:03       31:48     1:41:14
0     Timothy Dwyer          M3539         0/60       17:13        7:18     1:07:12        3:29       46:41     2:21:55
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